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IBM® Software Services for Enterprise 

Content Management (ECM) helps our 

clients maximize the value of their ECM 

software by helping them design, 

deploy, administer and optimize their 

ECM solutions.  

Please contact one of our 

representatives to learn how we can 

help you meet your business 

requirements. 

ibm.com/software/ecm/services 

  

North America Sales 
Manager 

Nettie Williams   

(630) 328-2898 
Nettie.Williams@us.ibm.com  

North America – East  
Leonard Percio   

(203) 881-9579 
lpercio@us.ibm.com 

North America – West and 
Canada 

Linda Curtis 

(913) 721-5521 

lcurtis1@us.ibm.com  

Northeast Europe 

Olaf Schwalb 

49-160-90816175 

olaf.schwalb@de.ibm.com   

Southeast Europe 

Stephane Sontag 

33-1-5875-5030 

SONTAGST@fr.ibm.com 

Central & Eastern Europe 

 

Michael Bechtold 

49-(0)6172 808008 

michael.bechtold@de.ibm.com 

Middle East & Africa 

Michael Bechtold 

49-(0)6172 808008 

michael.bechtold@de.ibm.com 

Latin America 

Jose Fernando Coelho 

(US) 720-663-2277 

jfcoelho@br.ibm.com 

Asia Pacific 

Brian Stokoe 

612-9478-8904 

brian.stokoe@au1.ibm.com 

Japan 

Hirokazu Ishii 

81-46-215-4690 

JL23308@jp.ibm.com 
 

  




